### **General Instruction**

- Passbook is a record of transactions for the information of the depositor and balance shown in it cannot be claimed legally.
- It is the duty of the depositor to confirm balance shown in the passbook from the concerned post office and post office is legally liable to pay the amount actually available in its record.
- Always take a printed receipt from the post office when you hand over the passbook to the post office for any purpose.
- Always keep the passbook in your personal custody and post office will bot be responsible for any loss of money in case passbook in handed over to any other person.
- 5. Do not keep specimen signatures in the passbook.
- Check balance after transaction written in the passbook and contact postmaster immediately in case of any discrepancy.
- In case of loss of passbook, report the matter in writing to the postmaster immediately.
- 8. Intimate change of address if any to the postmaster.
- Donot hand over blank signed withdrawal forms to any person including authorized agents.
- 10 Do not appoint postmasters or authorised agents as messengers for withdrawals of money from your account.

		and the property of the property and the party of the par	
	Photograph	जमाकर्ता का नाम	
		Depositor(s) Name	ia Ruman
		1	CON WILLIAM
	a d dedoné	2	
	Mandatory For SCSS 2004	Panjam	Cunema?
	F0/3C332004	3.03.00	1 - 0
	पता/Address	Boal	mm/JULA -
	Kii/Vico		
		MU20/	Lord MM
			^ _
	Date of Birth		V61
	Name of Parent	t /Guardian	
	(in case of min	ter by the	4
	जारी करने की व	The out to 2017	N TO
	Date of sue	10 CON 370 / 2	7118
01	खाते क्या प्रकार	$e^{ij}$	्री ब्रेक खाता (हां/बही)
`~	Recount Type		Cheque A/c (Y/N)
•	खाता/Account N	. 4095 b	76087
	Pan No	in 11 b	(for SCSS - 2004 only)
	2-1	htm actor	
	पोस्ट्रास्ट्रिक रि	Still of the country	रजिस्ट्री की तारीख
	THE BOUNT FA	र्धः श्रेरका सस्या	
	अपि-	1000 MR	
	Cianatura	50 15 A	D-1
	Signature of Postmaster	Nomination Number	Date of Registration
			<u> </u>



# TERM DEPOSIT ADVICE

Branch : MUZAFFARPUR

: 21-Jul-2018 Date

: ANJANA KUMARI Customer ID Address: W/O AJIT KUMAR SINGH SANJAY CINEMA ROAD

: 129201418

DR BRAJ MOHAN GALI BRAHMPURA MIT MUZAFFARPUR

A/C No Scheme

: 21580300011265 : CASH CERTIFICATE

PAN

: DVHPK0889J

Mode of Operation : SINGLE

BIHAR, INDIA - 842003

We are pleased to confirm the details of the following Term Deposit held in your name with us. Thank you for banking with us.

Amount in words :

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Only

Effective Date	Internal Day Inc. 1	THE RESERVE THE PARTY NAMED IN			
	Interest Rate (%)	Period	Repayable On	Deposit Value	Motority Vol
21-JUL-2018	7.3	12 Mantha O.D.		Deposit value	Maturity Value
		13 Months 0 Days	21-AUG-2019	55,000.00	59 493 00

Annualized Yield

7.53%

Nomination

Not-registered

Premature closure penalty is applicable for deposits above Rs 15 Lakhs (any tenor) and up to Rs 15 Lakhs (tenor above 45 days).

Payment of interest/ maturity value is subject to extant Tax rules.

Tax will be deducted at source unless Form 15H/ 15G is submitted for every financial year in advance.

Deposits will be renewed for the identical period at interest rates then applicable as a continuing process until instruction to the contrary is received from the depositor/s.

TO WHOM SO E	VER IT MAY CONCERN
Dear Sir,	-
At the request of M/s An Jana Kynavi	for the work of
E.E RUD WORKS Division	MV 2 a Harrier in all the disposal of the
released to F.F. R.W.D. works Div Mull of Department	This deposit shall be closed and proceeds thereof shall be west or to the Depositors, only according to the instructions
THE STATE OF THE S	

vano Kymom

I/We Agree

Primary account holder

Joint account holder/s

THE FEDERAL BANK LHONK EHD.

Authorised Signatores NCH HEAD



## TERM DEPOSIT ADVICE

Branch MUZAFFARPUR

Date 12-Mar-2018

ANJANA KUMARI

Address: WIO AJIT KUMAR SINGH SANJAY CINEMA ROAD

DR BRAJ MOHAN GALI BRAHMPURA MIT

MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR, INDIA - 842003 A/C No

Customer ID

129201418 21580300009988

Scheme

CASH CERTIFICATE

PAN

DVHPK0889J Mode of Operation : SINGLE

Dear Siri Madam.

We are pleased to confirm the details of the following Term Deposit held in your name with us. Thank you for banking with us.

Rupees Thirty Eight Thousand Only Amount in words:

Effective Date	Interest Rate (%)	Period	Repayable On	Deposit Value	Maturity Value
12-MAR-2018	7.1	15 Months 0 Days	12-JUN-2019	38000	41494

Annualized Yield

7.34%

Nomination

Registered

Premature closure penalty is applicable for term deposits above Rs.15 Lacs.

est/ maturity value is subject to TDS at the rate applicable from time to time

d at source unless Form 15H/ 15G is sumitted for every financial year in advance

ed at interest rates then applicable as a continuing process untill instruction to the contrary is received from the depositor/s.

## TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir	m	-	-		0	0-
	u	Ø	Ċ.	Œ.	0	Æ,

At the request of M/s And 1 Canadi for the work of this deposit is held at the disposal of the

E. E RWD Works Division Muzaffaren west to whom it has

been endorsed by the depositor with the permission of the bank. This deposit shall be closed and proceeds thereof shall be released to E.E.R. w.D. works Div Murl west or to the Depositors, only according to the instructions Depositar



I/We Agree

Primary account holder

Joint account holder/s

THE FEDERAL BARREBANDER LTD. Authorisag Signaturiasous